
Entain - NZB Insurance Pearl Series Races 

 

Northern     Stake     

Racing Te Aroha Wednesday 30 October    $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Avondale JC Thursday 7 November   $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Racing Rotorua Tuesday 19 November   $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Racing Te Aroha Wednesday 27 November    $25,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Racing Rotorua Wednesday 4 December   $25,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

ATR @ Ellerslie Thursday 12 December   $25,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Whangarei RC Wednesday 18 December   $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Matamata RC Friday 20 December   $25,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

ATR @ Ellerslie Thursday 26 December   $90,000 Fillies & Mares SW+P 1400m 

Racing Rotorua Saturday 28 December    $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Matamata RC Wednesday 22 January   $25,000 Maiden 2yo 1200m 

WTR @ Te Rapa Friday 31 January    $18,500 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Racing Te Aroha Wednesday 12 February    $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m 

ATR @ Pukekohe Sunday 23 February   $25,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

ATR @ Pukekohe Sunday 23 February   $25,000 Maiden 3yo Fillies 1400m 

Racing Te Aroha Friday 7 March    $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

ATR @ Ellerslie Saturday 8 March     $120,000 Rating 72 Fillies & Mares 1400m Final  

South Waikato RC Wednesday 12 March   $25,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

ATR @ Pukekohe Park Friday 14 March   $25,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Matamata RC Sunday 23 March     $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Matamata RC Sunday 23 March     $18,500 Maiden 2yo 1050m 

Central     Stake                  

Otaki-Maori RC Sunday 3 November  $18,500  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1300m 

Taranaki RI Wednesday 6 November  $18,500  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1800m 

Taranaki RI Friday 22 November   $18,500  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Taranaki RI Friday 27 December    $18,500  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Hawke’s Bay RI Tuesday 31 December  $18,500  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Otaki-Maori RC Monday 6 January  $18,500  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Wairarapa RC Thursday 26 February  $18,500  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Taranaki RI Friday 14 February    $25,000  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Wanganui JC Friday 21 February   $18,500  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1340m 

Taranaki RI Tuesday 6 March   $18,500  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Southern    Stake                  



Ashburton JC Sunday 3 November  $18,500  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1200m 

South Canterbury RC Thursday 21 November $18,500  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Tapanui RC Sunday 22 December   $18,500  Maiden 2yo & up 1200m 

South Canterbury RC Saturday 28 December  $18,500  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Kumara RC Saturday 11 January    $25,000  Maiden 2yo & up Fillies & Mares 1150m 

Southland RC Thursday 23 January  $18,500  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m 

Gore RC Sunday 2 February   $40,000  Rating 75 Fillies & Mares 1335m 

Canterbury JC Wednesday 19 February  $25,000  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m 

Wyndham RC Sunday 9 March   $20,000  Rating 75 Fillies & Mares 1335m 

Ashburton RC Thursday 13 March    $18,500  Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Beaumont RC Sunday 16 March    $18,500  Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1600m 

Canterbury JC Saturday 22 March   $40,000  2yo SW+P 1000m 

 

 

 

  

 


